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Visits for Respiratory Illnesses by Age Group in 2 
Sentinel Centers in Santiago. 

December 2024 Influenza-like illness

Laryngitis

Bronchitis & bronchiolitis

Pharyngoconjuntival fever

Under 1 year of age

Total visits < 1year = 3



30%

30%

37%

3%

1-14 years of age

Total Visits 1-14 years =  40



53%

13%

34%

0%

> 15 years

Total visits > 15 years = 32


